Self-expanding Coronary Bare-Metal
Stent System
SAFETY IN ACUTE
CORONARY SYNDROME
Indicated Vessel
Diameter (mm)
Ordering Code for Length
22mm                            27mm
Side-branch
diameter (mm)
2.5-3.0 (Small) * STY2530-20-00 STY2530-25-00 ≥ 2.25
3.0-3.5 (Medium) STY3035-20-00 STY3035-25-00 ≥ 2.25
3.5-4.5 (Large) STY3545-20-00 STY3545-25-00 ≥ 2.50
1 The STENTYSTM Self-expanding
Stent is positioned over the lesion
before deployment.
2 The STENTYSTM Stent is deployed